SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6262
Inductive sensor, IM12, AC 2-wire
Sensing range
2 / 4 mm
Inductive sensor
Broad supply voltage range in AC
Robust brass housing,
nickel-plated, with fine thread

1) at Ia max 2) of sr
3) according to EN 60529 4) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM12-02BAO-ZU0 7 902 119
IM12-02BAS-ZU0 7 902 118
IM12-04NAO-ZU0 7 902 121
IM12-04NAS-ZU0 7 902 120
KD01_IM12_Rest_en.fm  Seite 263  Donnerstag, 6. Juli 2006  9:59 09